Team Results
IV°® Venice Cup
Printed luglio 24, 2016 at 18:32

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 2269.6647 TRE PIUME CLC
910.2842 Sartor Marco, 9068
690.9711 Destro Carlo Donato, 12670
668.4094 Stoppa Simone, 14010
- Lazzarini Massimo, 16616
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Team Results

IV°® Venice Cup

Printed luglio 24, 2016 at 18:32
Open Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 2910.5390 TPS OPN
2 2813.5207 AITPS OPN
3 2402.7320 TRE PIUME OPN

COMPETITOR

Points

1123.3125
1017.0551
7701714

1037.1991
890.3184
886.0032

884.8598
780.4635
737.4087

Name

Borsari Luca, 7744
Miloro Simone, 15772
Marangi Luca, 6322

Ghirelli Christian, 12121
Bencivenni lvano, 4202
Catinella Fabio, 11092

Siliprandi Remo, 12122

Siviero Matteo, 15031
Andreato PierLuigi, 11698
Scussolin Valter, 5071
Bovolenta Stefano, 13074
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Team Results

IV°® Venice Cup

Printed luglio 24, 2016 at 18:32
Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 3080.5885 ATS VERONA PRD
2 2830.4524 TRE PIUME PRD

COMPETITOR

Points

1075.6470
1030.0094
974.9321

1088.2093
878.6670
863.5761

Name

Perazzoli Francesco, 13861
Indizio Davide, 11777
Diamante Sebastiano, 12513
Bozzini Luca, 17115

Avoledo Manuele, 11873

Tomaello Andrea, 15027
Ventura Pietro, 16950
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Team Results
IV°® Venice Cup
Printed luglio 24, 2016 at 18:32
Revolver Division
General Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 2686.1940 ALPHA RIDERS RVL

COMPETITOR

Points Name

986.3398 Zambonin Claudio, 6245
898.0867 Rubele Silvano, 13565
801.7675 Zanoni Jody, 13566

- Anselmi Andrea, 18081
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